
VBCA – Season 2018-19 Fixture 
 

 

   

Round Day / Date / Time Ground Teams 

1 Day 1 
Saturday, 20th October 2018 
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 27th October 2018 
  

1 Glenferrie V Melbourne 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 Burwood V St. Paul’s 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

    

2 Day 1 
Saturday, 3rd November 2018 
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 10th November 
2018 
  

1 Glenferrie V St. Paul’s 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 Melbourne V Burwood 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

T20 R1 Sunday, 4th November 2018  Offsite Vic v NZ 

3 Day 1 
Saturday, 17th November 
2018 
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 24th November 
2018  

1 Burwood V Glenferrie 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 St. Paul’s V Melbourne 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

T20 R2 
 
 
 
T20 R3 
 

Sunday, 2nd December 2018 
 
 
 
Sunday, 9th December 2018 

Offsite Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

4 Day 1 
Saturday, 15th December 
2018  
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 22nd December 
2018 

1 St. Paul’s V Burwood 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 Melbourne V Glenferrie 
Umpires  
 



VBCA – Season 2018-19 Fixture 
 

 

   

 

Scorers  
 

    

5 Day 1 
Saturday, 9th February 2019 
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 16th February 2019  
 

1 Burwood V Melbourne 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 St. Paul’s V Glenferrie 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

    

6 Day 1 
Saturday, 23rd February 2019 
 
Day 2 
Saturday, 2nd March 2019  
 

1 Melbourne V St. Paul’s 
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

2 Glenferrie V Burwood 
Umpires  
 
 
Scorers  
 

Grand 
Final 

Day 1 
Saturday, 9th March 2019 

2 1st V 2nd  
Umpires  
 
Scorers  
 

Grand 
Final 

Day 2 
Sunday, 10th March 2019 

2 1st V 2nd 

Umpires  
 
 
Scorers  
  

Reserve  Monday, 11th March 2019 2 1st V 2nd  


